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Capacita di taglio

Corsa carrello

Diametro lama

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni piano d'appoggio

Spessore massimo di taglio

PPV ?2??7?7?7?7

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

215x180 ?7?

235 mm

275 mm
520x480x390 mm
550x495x455 mm
400x250 mm
14-16 mm

PP???7?7?7°?7?7?77

50 ??
16 kg
0,15 ???
230V
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